BLIZZARDBOX Project Mature Resources Area Agency on Aging, Inc.

41th Campaign 1983-2023

2023 Blizzard Box Project

Name:	· * ***
Address:City State 7in:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	*************************************
Name as you wish it to appear on Blizzard Box Label:	
Number of boxes you wish to purchase x \$10.00 eac	h =

Please help by sending your check, along with this form to:

Mature Resources Area Agency on Aging, Inc., 600 Cooper Rd, Curwensville, PA 16833

Make check payable to: CCAAA

(Please note on memo line: "Blizzard Box")

AREA AGENCY ON AGING
A Division of Mature Resources

The Clearfield County Area Agency on Aging, Inc. and Mature Resources Foundation are registered as charitable organizations with the Pennsylvania Department of State. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.